
 

No. MCC/420/2025-CRB-01                                                      Date: 07-01-2026 

  Applications are invited from eligible candidates for admission for the following 

certificate programmes at Malabar Cancer Centre (Post Graduate Institute of Oncology Sciences 

and Research) [MCC (PGIOSR)], Thalassery.  

Interested candidates possessing the required qualification may fill the online application; 

by 21st January 2026 till 5pm. Selection will be based on the performance in written test and/or 

interview.  

 
SI. 
No 

 
 Course / Duration  

 

Min. Essential 
Qualifications 

Fee Structure Maximum 
Age Limit 

Stipend 
per month 
during 
internship 

No. 
of 
seats 

1 Certificate course in 
Histopathology 
(1 year course + 
6 months internship) 

B. Sc. MLT/D.MLT Course fee = Rs.15,000 
Caution deposit = Rs. 
2500/- 

40 years Rs.12,000/- 2 

2 Certificate course in 
Flow cytometry 
(6 months course + 6 
months internship) 

B.Sc Life 
Sciences/B.Sc. MLT 
/B.Tech. 
Biotechnology/B.Sc 
Biochemistry/ B.Sc. 
Biotechnology 

Course fee = Rs.7,500/- 
Caution deposit = Rs. 2500/ 

40 years Rs.12,000/- 2 

3 Certificate course in 
Blood Bank 
Technology 
(6 months course + 6 
months internship) 

B.Sc.MLT/ D.MLT Course fee = Rs.7,500/- 
Caution deposit = Rs. 2500/ 

40 years Rs.12,000/- 2 

4 Certificate course in 
Phlebotomy 
(6 months course + 6 
months internship) 

D.MLT/VHSE MLT 
/ 
Plus two Biological 
Sciences 

Course fee = Rs.7,500/- 
Caution deposit = Rs. 2500/ 

40 years Rs.10,000/- 5 

5 Certificate Course in 
Health Care Audit  
(6 months course + 6 
months internship) 

Bachelors Degree 
in Allied Health 
sciences/ Nursing/ 
Pharmacy from a 

Course fee = Rs.15,000/ 
excluding GST  
 

35 Years Rs 
12,000/-  

5 



 recognized 
University/Institut
e Or Bachelors 
degree in health 
sciences/ life 
sciences 

6 Certificate Course in 
Patient Navigation 
(6 months course + 6 
months internship) 
 

Bachelor's Degree 
from a recognized 
University/Institute. 
 

Course fee = Rs.15,000/ 
excluding GST  
 

35 Years Rs 10,000 10 

7 Certificate Course In 
Medical Records 
(6 months course + 6 
months internship) 
 

Bachelor's Degree 
from a recognized 
University/Institute 
with 50%  
 

Course fee = Rs.15,000/ 
excluding GST  
 

35 Years Rs 10,000 10 

8 Certificate Course in 
Oncology Pharmacy  
(6 months course + 6 
months internship) 
Certificate Issued by 
MCC (PGIOSR) & 
Kerala State Pharmacy 
Council  
 

M Pharm Pharmacy 
Practice/Clinical 
Pharmacy/ 
equivalent/Pharm D 
Graduates 

Course fee = Rs.1,00,000  
 

35 Years Rs 10,000/ 10 

 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Application received after the due date will not be considered under any circumstances. 

Details regarding the interview date will be informed later. There may be a screening test 

if the number of candidates more than 10 per course. The marks obtained in screening 

test will not be used for selection except in case of tie in interview. 

2. Any attempt at influencing any official of MCC (PGIOSR) will be a straight forward 

reason for outright rejection of the application.  

3. No TA/DA etc. will be given to attend the Interview and out Stationed candidate should 

make his/her own arrangement for stay for interview and joining of post, if offered  

4. Qualification and experience should be from a recognized University or organization 

(Recognized by Central or state Government)   

5. Age will be calculated as on 1st January of the year. ie 01-01-2026 

6.  The decision of Director is final in all aspects of admission   

7. Canvassing in any form will lead to automatic disqualification. Candidates are advised to 

desist from such unholy practices. 

 



How to apply: 

  
1. Candidates should apply ONLINE through our website www.mcc.kerala.gov.in  

2. Please assure that you have the following before proceeding to Online Registration. 

i. Your photograph in digital form with the following specifications;  

 Maximum Image Size: 30Kb   

 Image Dimension: 150W X 200H px    

 Image Type: .jpg format 

ii. Reference number for application fee is Rs. 100 / - for SC / ST category 

and Rs. 500 / - for others. The application fee shall pay online through the 

payment gateway system provided in the online Application  

3. The last date of submission of ONLINE 21st January 2026 till 5 pm 

4. Candidates claiming fee concession/exemption, a copy of SC/ST Certificate from the 

competent authority, shall be submitted at the time of interview. Else the candidate may 

pay the pay for the general category 

5. Incomplete applications will not be considered, and no individual notifications will be 

sent.  

6. Selection will be based on qualification and performance in the Test/Interview. Claims in 

respect of Qualification should be supported by copies of relevant documents; Candidates 

should produce the originals at the time of interview  

7. The application will be screened and eligible candidates will be informed through email (with 

date & venue) to attend the interview. Candidate should provide proper contact email ID for 

communication. Candidates are advised to visit our website www.mcc.kerala.gov.in  

regularly for updates/ notices and announcements  

8. Qualification, experience prescribed by MCC (PGIOSR), should be strictly followed and 

applications without any of them will be rejected 

9. The Director-MCC will hold the right to reject any application without any information  

10. For clarifications regarding the course (S. No. 1 to 4), please contact the Lab-in-Charge, 

Clinical Biochemistry Lab, at 0490-2399202.  For clarifications regarding the course (S. 

No. 5 to 8), please contact Dr. Pramod Sankar S, HOD-Dentistry & Rehabilitation, at 

0490-2399231. For technical queries related to online applications, please contact the 

Health IT Division at 0490-2399400 / 0490-2399422, or email sm@mcc.kerala.gov.in.  

 

DIRECTOR 


